Freizeit ab 5. Klasse
Freizeit 3-4. Klasse
Wettkampf ab 5. Klasse
Senioren
WASRS Fit

16:00
16:00
17:00
20:00
20:00

17:00
17:00
18:00
21:30
21:30

(anke), angi,
anke, angi,

(anke), angi,
(anke), angi,
(anke), angi,

KITA
KITA
KITA
KITA

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00

anmi, (anke), fika, kdst,
(anke), fika, anmi, thne,
fika, (anke), anmi, thne,
(anke), fika, anmi, thne,




