

WASRA Ausfälle / Planänderungen



Gruppeneinheit	Beginn	Ende	Trainerauflistung	Status	Hinweis
KW 7					
Ort SEE					
Donnerstag 12.02.2026					
Freizeit ab 5. Klasse	16:00	17:00	(anke), angi,	Änderung	
Freizeit 3-4. Klasse	16:00	17:00	anke, angi,	Änderung	
Wettkampf ab 5. Klasse	17:00	18:00	(anke), angi,	Änderung	
Senioren	20:00	21:30	(anke), angi,	Änderung	
WASRS Fit	20:00	21:30	(anke), angi,	Änderung	
Ort SSE					
Donnerstag 12.02.2026					
KITA	10:00	11:00	anmi, (anke), fika, kdst,	Änderung	
KITA	11:00	12:00	(anke), fika, anmi, thne,	Änderung	
KITA	12:00	13:00	fika, (anke), anmi, thne,	Änderung	
KITA	13:00	14:00	(anke), fika, anmi, thne,	Änderung	